INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 10756

LAHORE

NATIONAL GRAMMAR SCHOOL

10756-5-1-8641
10756-5-1-8642
10756-5-1-8643
10756-5-1-8644
10756-5-1-8645
10756-5-1-8646
10756-5-1-8647
10756-5-1-8648
10756-5-1-8649
10756-5-1-8650
10756-5-1-8651
10756-5-1-8652
10756-5-1-8653
10756-5-1-8654
10756-5-1-8655
10756-5-1-8684
10756-5-1-8685
10756-5-1-8698
10756-5-1-8699
10756-5-1-8702

10756-5-1-8709

10756-5-1-8710
10756-5-1-8711
10756-5-1-8712
10756-5-2-8657
10756-5-2-8658
10756-5-2-8659
10756-5-2-8660
10756-5-2-8661
10756-5-2-8662
10756-5-2-8663
10756-5-2-8664
10756-5-2-8665

RUBAB ZAHRA

AMNA HAQ

HAREEM MAIJID

SYEDA ISHRAH ZAHRA
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
HISHAM MAHAD

M. MUSTAFA RAUF
SYED SHAHEER ALI KAZI
MISHAAL ASIM

SHIFA BILAL
MUHAMMAD MEKAEEL
MUHAMMAD MUSA
QASIM AHMAD
YOUSAF BILAL

M. IBRAHIM MALIK
AZAL ADNAN

ERMINA SOHA

ZAINAB SALMAN
ABDULLAH SULTAN
RAFAY RAHEEL

SYEDA MINNAH AHTISHAM

ABDUL KABEER
HAMDAN ASIF

ANIYA ARQAM

ABDUL RAFAY ZEESHAN
HIBA BILAL

MAHEEN ASIF MALIK
NOOR JAHAN

M. MUSA USMAN
ESHAAL SHEHZAD
NATALIYA KHALDOON
MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL YASIR
ZAROON WAQAR

ABID RAFIQ

ATAMAD UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD MAIJID
HASSAN DEEBAJ SYED
ABDUL REHMAN

MAHAD NADEEM

ALI RAUF

SYED WAQAS ALI KAZI

ASIM NIAMAT GILL

BILAL AZHAR

MUHAMMAD SABIHULLAH
AAMIR RASHEED CHAUDHARY
HABIB AHMAD
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD FAISAL MALIK
ADNAN KHALID

KHAWAJA SOHA BUTT
SALMAN AHMAD CHEEMA
MUSTANSAR KHALID
RAHEEL ASLAM

SYED AHTISHAM UDDIN
AHMAD

HASNAIN NIZAM
ASIF ANWER

ARQAM SALIK
ZEESHAN JAVED
BILAL AZHAR

ASIF AMIR MALIK
TALHA ZUBAIR AHMED
USMAN AMIN
SHAHZAD SHAHID
DR. SYED KHALDOON
M. YASIR MUGHAL
WAQAR EHSAN

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

34
36
36
36
36
34
40
34
28
28
35
40
48
57
38
44
22
30
37
40
37

36
36
40
28
37
40
44
44
56
40
34
36

56.67%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
56.67%
66.67%
56.67%
46.67%
46.67%
58.33%
66.67%
80.00%
95.00%
63.33%
73.33%
36.67%
50.00%
61.67%
66.67%

61.67%

60.00%
60.00%
66.67%
46.67%
61.67%
66.67%
73.33%
73.33%
93.33%
66.67%
56.67%
60.00%
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10756-5-2-8666
10756-5-2-8667
10756-5-2-8668
10756-5-2-8669
10756-5-2-8670
10756-5-2-8689
10756-5-2-8708
10756-5-2-8713
10756-5-3-8671
10756-5-3-8672
10756-5-3-8673
10756-5-3-8674
10756-5-3-8675
10756-5-3-8676
10756-5-3-8677
10756-5-3-8678
10756-5-3-8679
10756-5-3-8680
10756-5-3-8681
10756-5-3-8682
10756-5-3-8683
10756-5-3-8697
10756-5-3-8703
10756-5-3-8704
10756-5-3-8707
10756-5-4-8686
10756-5-4-8687
10756-5-4-8688
10756-5-4-8690
10756-5-4-8691
10756-5-4-8692
10756-5-4-8693
10756-5-4-8696
10756-5-4-8705
10756-5-5-8694
10756-5-5-8695
10756-5-5-8700

10756-5-5-8701

HANIYA ZAMAN
FATIMA KHAN

M. HASSAN ALI

SYED ZUHAIR ALI KAZI
ANAYA SALMAN
ZARISH REHAN

M. FAIZAN

ANABIA CHAUDHARY
AYZEL SABOOR

SARA ASIM

IRHA FARAZ

HANIYA HUSNAIN
HAIDER ALI

MIRHA ATIF
MUHAMMAD ARHAM
ANAYA MAMOON
AREEJ OMER

M. HAADI BAJWA
HAYA ADNAN

FATIMA USMAN
ABDULLAH ALI
MIRHA SALMAN
MUHAMMAD AZLAN ALI
MINAL FARAN

MAIZA MOEED
ABDUL REHMAN KHAN
HAREEM IMRAN
ZAINAB NOUMAN
ZIMAL FAKHAR
MANHA KHALIQ
NOFEL KHALDOON
ANAYA SABIHULLAH
M. IBRAHIM BAJWA
MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI
MALIKAH ABDAAL
RANIA ADNAN

HAYAL RAHEEL

IBRAHIM FARRUKH

HAFIZ M. ZAMAN ARSHAD
SALMAN AFZAL KHAN
MUHAMMAD ALI

SYED WAQAS ALI KAZI
SALMAN MALIK
REHAN IQBAL BUTT

M. AWAIS

AHSAN RIAZ

SABOOR ROHAIL

ASIM NIAMAT GILL

DR. ASHRAF FARAZ
HUSNAIN RAZA

ABID RAFIQ

ATIF MUMTAZ

M. NASRULLAH
MAMOON AHMED
OMER SHAHID

NABEEL RIFAT

ADNAN KHALID
USMAN SAEED
MUHAMMAD ALI
SALMAN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ALI IQBAL
FARAN BAIG

MOEED IQBAL

TALHA ZUBAIR AHMED
IMRAN YOUSAF
NOUMAN JAVED
FAKHAR NOOR

DR. ABDUL KHALIQ
DR. SYED KHALDOON
MUHAMMAD SABIHULLAH
NABEEL RIFAT

ALI MOAZZAM
ABDAAL MEHDI
ADNAN UMAR
RAHEEL ASLAM

FARRUKH JAVED

I L T R

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
90
90
90
90

48
36
33
44
40
36
52
36
44
47
43
47
51
51
35
51
35
47
35
40
59
43
35
51
43
43
72
51
59
43
59
51
45
39
38
54
47

46

80.00%
60.00%
55.00%
73.33%
66.67%
60.00%
86.67%
60.00%
58.67%
62.67%
57.33%
62.67%
68.00%
68.00%
46.67%
68.00%
46.67%
62.67%
46.67%
53.33%
78.67%
57.33%
46.67%
68.00%
57.33%
57.33%
96.00%
68.00%
78.67%
57.33%
78.67%
68.00%
60.00%
52.00%
42.22%
60.00%
52.22%

51.11%
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* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 71
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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